REFER TO THE HVAC EQUIPMENT AND SYSTEMS COMPATIBILITY CHART.
The Sensor Scienti�c Raw Sensor enables accurate temperature measuring
from remote locations. The thermistor assembly features vinyl housing with
dimensions 0.20” dia x 1” and eight feet long PVC zipcord lead. The sensor
operating range is from -10°C to +70°C (+14°F to +160°F). RTD ( Resistance
Temperature Detector) with resistance values 100, 500, 1,000, & 2,000 Ohms
at 0°C is also available as a temperature measuring element.
Wiring:
All electrical connections and wiring must comply with the National Electrical
Code and with local electrical codes.
Ordering Information
Thermistor:
Select the appropriate type of thermistor to suit your instrumentation. Minimum
order 10 pieces.
Features:
rotsimrehT CTN ycaruccA hgiH  •
gnisuoH lyniV  •
GWA 22 CVP daeL drocpiZ TF 8  •
HVAC RAW Sensor
RESISTANCE
@ 25 Deg C
ACCURACY MODEL ACCURACY MODEL ACCURACY MODEL
2,000 Ohms +/-0.2ºC HVRA-WM202C +/-0.5ºC HVRA-WN202C +/-1ºC HVRA-WP202C
3,000 Ohms +/-0.2ºC HVRA-WM302C +/-0.5ºC HVRA-WN302C +/-1ºC HVRA-WP302C
4,000 Ohms +/-0.2ºC HVRA-WM402C +/-0.5ºC HVRA-WN402C +/-1ºC HVRA-WP402C
5,000 Ohms +/-0.2ºC HVRA-WM502C +/-0.5ºC HVRA-WN502C +/-1ºC HVRA-WP502C
10,000 Ohms +/-0.2ºC HVRA-WM103C +/-0.5ºC HVRA-WN103C +/-1ºC HVRA-WP103C
30,000 Ohms +/-0.2ºC HVRA-WM303D +/-0.5ºC HVRA-WN303D +/-1ºC HVRA-WP303D
50,000 Ohms +/-0.2ºC HVRA-WM503D +/-0.5ºC HVRA-WN503D +/-1ºC HVRA-WP503D
100,000 Ohms +/-0.2ºC HVRA-WM104D +/-0.5ºC HVRA-WN104D +/-1ºC HVRA-WP104D
Standard Lead is Zipcord 22 AWG, 8 feet long.  Plenum-rated leads available upon request.
Inquire about RTD element, custom speci�cations, resistance or lead length.
Sensor Scientific, Inc. Toll Free: 800-524-1610 (IN THE US)
or on the web at www.sensorsci.com